Skup
Total

10
11
12
13
14
15
16

17

18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

28

St.St.
St. no.

16

42

10

19

14

22

52

20

24

26

30

17

48

23

25

54

28

53

49

11

Fia ]
EUROPEAN AMD
RALLY

TROPHY

Voznik / Driver

Sovoznik / Codriver

Rok TURK
Blanka KACIN
Martin LASZLO
Viktor BAN
Mads OSTBERG
Sergiu ITU

Marko GROSSI
Tara BERLOT

Klemen KOVACIC
Enej BOBIC

Philip GEIPEL
Katrin BECKER
Martin KYSUCKY
Vitézslav BADURA
Borut BRATINA
Lucijan VOVK

Hermann jun. GASSNER

Michael WENZEL

Hermann sen. GASSNER
Karin THANNHAUSER

Martin RAVENSCAK
Dora RAVENSCAK
Mitjia KLEMENCIC
Viliem OSLAJ
Robert KRESNIK
Nives COTIC
Martin CENDAK
Jakob MARKEZIC
Darko PELJHAN
Matej CAR

Mitjia GLASENCNIK
Matej PISTOTNIK
Ilvan HRZENJAK
Rok GOMIZELJ

Simon MLINAR
Erik BIZJAK

Ale$ ZRINSKI

Rok VIDMAR
Janko CEBRON
Andrej KAVCIC
Vasja MIKLAVCIC
Martin CERNIGOJ
Jan MEDVED
Izidor SAVELJ
Alan PAJK

Jaka CEVC
Cristian TERPIN
Lorenzo LAMANDA
Miha MUSIC

Ana TRCEK

Jakob VALANT
Marko STOPAR

Federico LAURENCICH

Alberto MLAKAR

Zoltan LASZLO
Zsolt BALASZ

Skupina/Razred
Group/Class

Rally2 RC2
Rally2 RC2
Rally2 RC2

R5 RC2

R5 RC2
Rally2 RC2
Rally4 RC4
R5 RC2
Rally3 RC3
R4 2
Rally3 RC3
R5 RC2
N3 7
Rally4 RC4
RN4 2
Rally4 RC4

Rally3 RC3

Rally4 RC4
Rally2 RC2
RN4 2

N3 7
Rally4 RC4
Rally4 RC4
A7 10
Rally3 RC3
A8 7

A6 7

Rally2 RC2

'MRAHLE

NOVA GORICA

NTL / Competitor Drzava
Vozilo / Vehicle Country
AMD GORICA SVN
HYUNDAI i20 Rally2 SVN
TOPP-CARS RALLY TEAM HUN
SKODA Fabia RS Rally2 HUN
MADS OSTBERG NO
Citroen C3 Rally2 ROU
AK AJDOVSCINA SVN
MOTORSPORT SVN
HYUNDAI i20 R5

SD GM SPORT SVN
SKODA Fabia R5 SVN
ADAC SACHSEN EV DEU
TOYOTA GR Yaris Rally2 DEU
FUCHS RACING TEAM SVK
PEUGEOT 208 Rally4 CZE
AK MODRI DIRKAC SVN
FORD Fiesta R5 SVN
HERMANN JUN. GASSNER DEU
RENAULT Clio Rally3 DEU
GASSNER HERMANN DEU
MITSUBISHI Lancer Evo X R4 DEU
AKK SVETA NEDELJA HRV
FORD Fiesta Rally3 HRV
SK PIP SVN
SKODA Fabia R5 SVN
AMD VILI SVN
RENAULT Clio RS SVN
SD GAS KRAS SVN
OPEL Corsa Rally4 SVN
DIRKALNO DRUSTVO R SVN
VOLKSWAGEN Polo RN4 SVN
AMTK VELENJE SVN
PEUGEOT 208 Rally4 SVN
DRUSTVO AUTOSPORT SVN
JAZON SVN
FORD Fiesta Rally3

OPV SPORT SVN
PEUGEOT 208 Rally4 SVN
AK PLAMTEX SPORT SVN
SKODA Fabia Rally2 Evo SVN
SD GAS KRAS SVN
MITSUBISHI Lancer Evo IX SVN
AMD GORICA SVN
RENAULT Clio RS SVN
AK G-RACE PRIMORSKA SVN
OPEL Corsa Rally4 SVN
AMD SLOVENIJA AVTO SVN
PEUGEOT 208 Rally4 SVN
CRISTIAN TERPIN ITA
RENAULT Clio RS ITA
RD BEJA SPORT SVN
FORD Fiesta Rally3 SVN
AK PLAMTEX SPORT SVN
BMW M3 E36 SVN

FEDERICO LAURENCICH ITA

PEUGEOT 106 S16 ITA
M-SPORT RACING KFT HUN
SKODA Fabia RS Rally2 HUN

Q)

SPORT TIMING

mikron

omikron plus

ASATHD

R e e

= &

Km/h

87,04

86,76

85,18

84,83

83,57

82,38

81,60

81

80,98

80,59

80,40

80,16

80,14

80,03

80

79,97

79,88

79,78

79,74

79,67

79,45

79,43

79,37

79,01

78,98

78,96

78,93

78,63

Cas
Time

07:06.0
07:07.4
07:15.3

07:17.1

07:23.7
07:30.1
07:34.4
07:37.8
07:37.9
07:40.1
07:41.2
07:42.6
07:42.7
07:43.3
07:43.5
07:43.7

07:44.2

07:44.8
07:45.0
07:45.4
07:46.7
07:46.8
07:47.2
07:49.3
07:49.5
07:49.6
07:49.8

07:51.6

Zaostanek
Gap

01.4
01.4
09.3
07.9

11.1
01.8

17.7
06.6
24.1
06.4
28.4
04.3
31.8
03.4
31.9
00.1
34.1
02.2
35.2
01.1
36.6
01.4
36.7
00.1
37.3
00.6
37.5
00.2
37.7
00.2
38.2
00.5

38.8
00.6
39.0
00.2
39.4
00.4
40.7
01.3
40.8
00.1
41.2
00.4
43.3
02.1
435
00.2
43.6
00.1
43.8
00.2
45.6
01.8



Skup
Total
29

30

31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

41

a1
43
a4
45
46
a7

48

49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

62

62

St.St.
St. no.

31

51

a4

15

29

35

21

33

58

32

60

36

72

34

69

59

27

70

71

64

66

65

a7

46

39

37

57

7

88

63

50

68

80

87

38

Voznik / Driver

Sovoznik / Codriver

Jernej FAKIN
Niko VOLCIC
Domen MIHEVC
Pavel ROVTAR

Ambroz KAVS
Nejc CENCIC

Ralf MANGERTSEDER

Tim OTTERBACH
Jonas MULLER
Maresa LADE

Martin KAINZ
Melanie KALINKE
Mark SKULJ

Uro§ OCVIRK
Giovanni TRENTIN
Simone SCATTOLIN
Klemen RONCEL
Rebeka KOBAL
Janos SZILAGYI
Robert BALAI

Rino MURADORE
Alex PETRIGH
Arpad MERENCSICS
Mark GEREBITZ

Martin STUCIN
Robert STOKELJ

Norman KREUTER
Jacqueline KAISER
Jan MREVLJE
Manuel SAVLI
Fabio GRENDENE
Andrea RIVIS

Boris POZEG
Jernej KORPAR
Patrik HOCHEGGER
Julia HOCHEGGER
Gregor FAKIN

Zan UMEK

Edgar VIGO LOPEZ
Fatima AMENEIRO
TEIJEIRO

Domen SLEJKO
Klara SLEJKO

Jure JEREB

Matej PRACEK
Arpad SZABO
Arnold PAPP

Rudiger DILG
Alexander HIRSCH

Nikola MISHEV

Angel BASHKEHAYOV

Imre KOCSIS
Istvan BAKOS

Kristian RAVBAR
Tadej SIMCIC

Matjaz VOGRIC
Matejka ZBOGAR

Matej AUBREHT
Pia RAMSAK

Luka BRUS

Tadej ZALJUBERSEK

Robert ANZELAK
Radovan BABIC
Rene CERNIGOJ
Aljaz CERNIGOJ
Aljosa MAKAROVIC
Bojan MAKAROVIC
Antonio AVESANI
Nicola GUERRA
FERRARILLI

Mitja BRATINA
Aljaz GEC

Skupina/Razred
Group/Class
Rally4 RC4

N3 7

Rally4 RC4
R5 RC2
Rally4 RC4
N4 2
Rally4 RC4
Rally4 RC4
R2 RC4
Rally4 RC4
hist 9.2
Rally4 RC4

A5 6

Rally4 RC4
N2 6
A7 7
Rally3 RC3
hist 9
Rally5 RC5

Rally5 RC5

A5 6
Rally5 RC5
R2 RC4
Rally4 RC4
Rally4 RC4
R2 RC4
R2 RC4
A5 6

A5 6

A5 6

N3 7

A5 6

Rally4 RC4

NTL / Competitor
Vozilo / Vehicle

SD GAS KRAS
PEUGEOT 208 Rally4
AK AJDOVSCINA
MOTORSPORT
RENAULT Clio RS

SD GAS KRAS
PEUGEOT 208 Rally4
MANGERTSEDER RALF
SKODA Fabia R5
JONAS MULLER
OPEL Corsa Rally4
MSC KITZBUHEL
MITSUBISHI Lancer Evo IX
AMD GORICA

OPEL Corsa Rally4
IKSPORT RACING
OPEL Corsa Rally4
SD GAS KRAS
PEUGEOT 208 R2

AK DELTA SPORT
PEUGEOT 208 Rally4
RINO MURADORE
FORD Escort RS 2000
FIASKO SPORTEGYESULET
FORD Fiesta Rally4
AK AJDOVSCINA
MOTORSPORT
SKODA Felicia Kit Car
WURMBRAND RACING TEAM
PEUGEOT 208 Rally4
AMD GORICA
HONDA Civic VTI
FABIO GRENDENE
OPEL Astra Gsi

RD BEJA SPORT
FORD Fiesta Rally3
MSC LAVANTTAL
OPEL Kadett GT/E

SD GAS KRAS
RENAULT Clio Rally5

SCRATCH FENE
RENAULT Clio Rally5

SD GAS KRAS
OPEL Adam Cup

OPV SPORT
RENAULT Clio Rally5

PSZA MOTORSPORT
CITROEN C2 R2 Max

MSF FREISING EV IM ADAC
OPEL Corsa Rally4

MISHEV NIKOLA
PEUGEOT 208 Rally4

BAKONY RALI SE
CITROEN C2 R2 Max

SD GAS KRAS
CITROEN C2 R2 Max

AMD GORICA
MG ZR 105

AMD VILI
ZASTAVA Yugo

AMTK VELENJE
OPEL Adam Cup

AMTK VELENJE
RENAULT Clio RS

SD GAS KRAS
OPEL Adam Cup

AMD GORICA
MG ZR 105

HRT CORSE ASD
PEUGEOQOT 106 XSi

AK MODRI DIRKAC
PEUGEOT 208 Rally4

SPDET TIMING
Ymikron

omikron plus

Drzava
Country
SVN

SVN

SVN
SVN

SVN
SVN
DEU
DEU
DEU
DEU
DEU
DEU
SVN
SVN
ITA

ITA

SVN
SVN
HUN
HUN
ITA

ITA

HUN
HUN
SVN
SVN

DEU
DEU
SVN
SVN
ITA

ITA

SVN
SVN
AUT
AUT
SVN
SVN
ESP
ESP

SVN
SVN
SVN
SVN
HUN
HUN
DEU
DEU
BGR
BGR
HUN
HUN
SVN
SVN
SVN
SVN
SVN
SVN
SVN
SVN
SVN
SVN
SVN
SVN
SVN
SVN
ITA

ITA

SVN
SVN

Km/h

78,61

78,58

78,48

78,11

78,03

78,01

77,72

77,22

77,04

76,96

76,72

76,55

76,37

76,37

75,64

75,37

75,20

75,18

75,15

74,94

74,89

74,58

74,31

73,67

73,37

73,19

72,85

72,79

72,63

72,51

72,35

72,31

72,15

71,74

71,74

Cas
Time
07:51.7

07:51.9

07:52.5
07:54.7
07:55.2
07:55.3
07:57.1
08:00.2
08:01.3
08:01.8
08:03.3
08:04.4

08:05.5

08:05.5
08:10.2
08:12.0
08:13.1
08:13.2
08:13.4

08:14.8

08:15.1
08:17.2
08:19.0
08:23.3
08:25.4
08:26.6
08:29.0
08:29.4
08:30.5
08:31.4
08:32.5
08:32.8
08:33.9

08:36.9

08:36.9

Zaostanek
Gap

457

00.1

45.9
00.2

46.5
00.6
48.7
02.2
49.2
00.5
49.3
00.1
51.1
01.8
54.2
03.1
55.3
01.1
55.8
00.5
57.3
01.5
58.4
01.1
59.5
00.0

59.5
01.1
01:04.2
04.7
01:06.0
01.8
01:07.1
01.1
01:07.2
00.1
01:07.4
00.2
01:08.8
01.4

01:09.1
00.3
01:11.2
02.1
01:13.0
018
01:17.3
04.3
01:19.4
02.1
01:20.6
01.2
01:23.0
02.4
01:23.4
00.4
01:24.5
011
01:25.4
00.9
01:26.5
01.1
01:26.8
00.3
01:27.9
01.1
01:30.9
00.0

01:30.9
03.0



Skup
Total
64
65
66

67

68

69
70
71

72

73
74
75
76

7

78
79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

St.St.
St. no.

76

86

93

55

43

96

75

97

84

95

91

56

89

94

61

74

45

81

83

62

82

79

90

98

92

73

78

40

Voznik / Driver

Sovoznik / Codriver

Roberto GRIGIS
Claudia GRIGIS

Mirco AVESANI
Michele FACCHINI

Huba MANG
Unicum Attila BERES

Alberto GRASSI
Michele CERETTI

Samo GOLOB

Marija KOGEJ TRATNIK

Anej LEBAN
Bostjan LEMUT

Nicola GRAZIADEI
Michael PARISOTTO

Nicolas MACORIG
Sofia GOSGNACH

Tomi STUCIN
Darko VONCINA

Jorg SCHIEDER

Marcel BAUMGARTNER

Grega ZVOKELJ
Lara ZVOKELJ
Martin BONE
Tomaz CERNE

Igor REPEZZA
Patrizia REPEZZA

AljoSa MLAKAR
Nives JURCA

Miran FABJAN
Nana FABJAN
Thomas KLOSCH
Sandra KLOSCH

Marjan KOBAL
Laura KOBAL

Ales sen. JIRATKO
Ales jun. JIRATKO

Aljaz ROVAN
Jana RUDOLF

Alessandro MITRI
Sebastiano MITRI
Tilen LIKAR
Jerneja KSIR

Matija POTRATA
Nejc FERJANCIC

Luka STUBICAR
Blaz GERBEC

Bojan MIHEVC
Peter SEMOLIC

Lan FABJAN
Rok BRATINA
Rok LAZAR
Janez JESENKO
Rok BAZJAK
Hana VIHTELIC

Albert PONIKVAR
Roman KOROSEC

Skupina/Razred
Group/Class
N2 6

N2 6
hist 9
Rally4 RC4

RN4 2

A5 6
N2 6
hist 9.1

A5 6

hist 9.2

A5 6
Rally4 RC4
VR3D 10

A5 6

hist 9.2
hist 9

R2 RC4

hist 9

A5 6

hist 9

A5 6

hist 9

A5 6
R1 RC5

RN4 2

NTL / Competitor
Vozilo / Vehicle

ROBERTO GRIGIS
PEUGEOT 106

HRT CORSE ASD
PEUGEOT 106 XSi
FIASKO SPORTEGYESULET
SKODA Favorit 1361
ALBERTO GRASSI
PEUGEOT 208 Rally4
DRUSTVO AUTOSPORT
JAZON

VOLKSWAGEN Polo

AK ZABA

ZASTAVA Yugo
GRAZIADEI NICOLA
CITROEN Saxo VTS 16V
MACORIG NICOLAS
AUTOBIANCHI A112 Abarth
AK AJDOVSCINA
MOTORSPORT

OPEL Adam Cup

MSC LAVANTTAL

BMW 528i E28

AK MODRI DIRKAC
ZASTAVA Yugo

AMD GORICA
RENAULT Clio Rally4
IGOR REPEZZA

FIAT Grande Punto
DRUSTVO AUTOSPORT
JAZON

RENAULT Clio 1.4

AK MODRI DIRKAC
LANCIA Delta HF Integrale
MSC LAVANTTAL

OPEL Kadett C GT/E

AK AJDOVSCINA
MOTORSPORT

FORD Fiesta R2
JIRATKO ALES

BMW 2002 Ti

AK AJDOVSCINA
MOTORSPORT
VOLKSWAGEN Polo 1.4 16V
ALESSANDRO MITRI
SKODA 130 RS

AK AJDOVSCINA
MOTORSPORT

SKODA Fabia 1.4

AK AJDOVSCINA
MOTORSPORT
ZASTAVA Yugo

AK MODRI DIRKAC
ZASTAVA Yugo

AK AJDOVSCINA
MOTORSPORT
ZASTAVA 750 LE

AK MODRI DIRKAC
ZASTAVA Yugo

AK MODRI DIRKAC
OPEL Adam Cup

AK BAZJAK RACING
CITROEN DS3

AMD SLOVENIJA AVTO
FORD Fiesta Proto

SPDET TIMING
Ymikron

omikron plus

Drzava
Country
ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

HUN
HUN

ITA

ITA

SVN
SVN

SVN
SVN
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
SVN
SVN

AUT
AUT
SVN
SVN
SVN
SVN
ITA

ITA

SVN
SVN

SVN
SVN
AUT
AUT
SVN
SVN

CZE
CZE
SVN
SVN

ITA
ITA
SVN
SVN

SVN
SVN

SVN
SVN
SVN
SVN

SVN
SVN
SVN
SVN
SVN
SVN

SVN
SVN

Km/h

71,45

71,13

71,12

71,06

71,03

70,93

70,51

70,13

70,02

69,91

69,62

69,45

69,43

69,23

69,18

69,10

68,81

68,78

68,69

68,45

67,33

66,45

66,08

55,95

Cas
Time
08:39.0
08:41.3
08:41.4

08:41.8

08:42.0

08:42.8
08:45.9
08:48.7

08:49.6

08:50.4
08:52.6
08:53.9
08:54.1

08:55.6

08:56.0
08:56.6

08:58.9

08:59.1

08:59.8

09:01.7

09:10.7

09:18.0

09:21.1

11:02.7

Ni startal
Ni startal
Ni startal

Ni startal

Zaostanek
Gap
01:33.0
02.1
01:35.3
02.3
01:35.4
00.1
01:35.8
00.4
01:36.0
00.2

01:36.8
00.8
01:39.9
03.1
01:42.7
02.8
01:43.6
00.9

01:44.4
00.8
01:46.6
02.2
01:47.9
01.3
01:48.1
00.2
01:49.6
01.5

01:50.0
00.4
01:50.6
00.6
01:52.9
02.3

01:53.1
00.2
01:53.8
00.7

01:55.7
01.9
02:04.7
09.0

02:12.0
07.3

02:15.1

03.1
03:56.7
01:41.6



